
RESULTS  FOR

Final
Category  : MEN
Event       : DOUBLE TRAP

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'
Cyprus Grand Prix

NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

CHETCUTI, William 519  26 28 28 26 136   1 MEN 29 28MLT  10  10   9  19  77
VESCOVI, Andrea 533  26 26 29 24 133   2 MEN 28 28ITA   9  10  10  17  74

LOW, Andreas 432  29 26 27 28 137   3 MEN 25 27GER   9  10   8  52

MCMATH, David 526  27 27 27 22 131   4 MEN 26 28SCO +2   8  10  44
THEODOTOU, Stefanos 532  29 25 24 27 131   5 MEN 25 26CYP +1   9  34

GASPARINI, Davide 534  23 28 25 26 126   6 MEN 24 24ITA  24
FRASER, Calum 525  28 26 22 24 125   7 MEN  25SCO

ROSSI, Ferdinando 535  26 26 24 24 124   8 MEN  24ITA

ALNASSERI, Saleem 474  26 24 24 24 121   9 MEN  23OMA

ALHABSI, Mohammed 528  29 23 22 20 118  10 MEN  24OMA

ALHINAI, Ammaryaser 529  24 25 22 21 116  11 MEN  24OMA

ALHATMI, Ahmed 530  22 26 22 20 115  12 MEN  25OMA

PEARSON, Linda 527  20 24 24 22 113  13 MEN  23SCO

CHETCUTI, Gianluca 331  22 22 21 22 109  14 MEN  22MLT

KURAMSHIN, Dmitry 531  15 MEN RUS
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BiB No



NameBib TotalRank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : DOUBLE TRAP      Category : MEN
International - Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

1 Italy   1383
VESCOVI, Andrea  533  26 26 29 24 133 28

GASPARINI, Davide  534  23 28 25 26 126 24

ROSSI, Ferdinando  535  26 26 24 24 124 24

 75 80 78 74           76

2 Scotland   1369
MCMATH, David  526  27 27 27 22 131 28

FRASER, Calum  525  28 26 22 24 125 25

PEARSON, Linda  527  20 24 24 22 113 23

 75 77 73 68           76

3 Oman   1349
ALHABSI, Mohammed  528  29 23 22 20 118 24

ALHINAI, Ammaryaser  529  24 25 22 21 116 24

ALHATMI, Ahmed  530  22 26 22 20 115 25

 75 74 66 61           73
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RESULTS  FOR
Category  : MEN

Event       : TRAP

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'
Cyprus Grand Prix

NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

ALIPOV, Alexei 481  25 22 24 23 118   1 MEN 23 24RUS +3   5   5   4   9  46
SMYKOV, Maksim 492  24 22 24 24 119   2 MEN 23 25RUS +6   3   3   5  10  44

KABATSKIY, Maxim 486  24 22 24 25 119   3 MEN 20 24RUS +4   4   4   4  32
MAKRI, Andreas 398  23 21 24 25 118   4 MEN 21 25CYP +2   4   3  28
HOJNY, Michal 408  24 24 23 23 119   5 MEN 17 25CZE +3   3  20

GULIAEV, Alexey 485  24 24 24 24 119   6 MEN 16 23RUS +7  16
MOTTET, Maxime 376  22 22 25 25 118   7 MEN  24BEL +1

WARD, Thomas 429  23 23 24 24 118   8 MEN  24GBR +0

VANEK, Pavel 410  25 20 24 24 117   9 MEN  24CZE

MOUSSA, Alain 467  23 23 24 24 117  10 MEN  23LIB

BORKOVEC, Jan 407  23 24 23 25 117  11 MEN  22CZE

VERETIN, Victor 493  21 23 24 23 116  12 MEN  25RUS

KOPYSTYNSKII, Artem 487  23 24 21 23 115  13 MEN  24RUS

BLAZINSEK, Tomaz 497  25 21 25 21 115  14 MEN  23SLO

MARONGIU, Matteo 449  24 23 22 23 115  15 MEN  23ITA

KYYRONE, Mirka 416  23 24 22 23 115  16 MEN  23FIN

FRASCA, Erminio 448  22 24 22 24 115  17 MEN  23ITA

KOUTSOFTAS, Pavlos 395  24 23 23 23 115  18 MEN  22CYP

MOGILEVSKIY. Andrey 396  23 22 23 22 114  19 MEN  24KAZ

FABBRIZI, Massimo 447  24 21 22 24 114  20 MEN  23ITA

BUCCOLIERI, Emanuele 446  22 24 20 25 114  21 MEN  23ITA

PIGORSCH, Paul 433  22 23 22 24 114  22 MEN  23GER

JORGENSEN, Henrik 412  24 24 22 22 114  23 MEN  22DEN

SELIPAS, Adamos 403  23 24 22 23 114  24 MEN  22CYP

ALNASSERI, Saleem 474  24 23 23 20 113  25 MEN  23OMA

BUHAGIAR, Marios 518  20 22 24 24 113  26 MEN  23MLT

SOFOCLEOUS, Marios 404  24 20 24 23 113  27 MEN  22CYP

LAAKSO, Jukka 417  24 20 23 24 113  28 MEN  22FIN

AKTERZI, Nihat 383  24 20 22 25 113  29 MEN  22CYP

LOW, Andreas 432  23 24 25 19 113  30 MEN  22GER

BILKO, Oleksander 155  24 23 22 24 113  31 MEN  20UKR

PEETERS, Yannick 377  23 22 23 20 112  32 MEN  24BEL

EGOROV, Nikita 483  22 23 21 22 112  33 MEN  24RUS

KOWALCZYK, Piotr 478  23 23 23 20 112  34 MEN  23POL

PARSHINTSEV,  Roman 378  23 22 20 24 112  35 MEN  23RUS

ABDELLATIF, Marwan 453  25 20 21 24 112  36 MEN  22LIB

CHETCUTI, William 519  23 23 23 21 112  37 MEN  22MLT

ALARYANI, Waleed 502  19 23 23 22 111  38 MEN  24UAE

WOJTASIEWICZ, Jaromir 480  24 21 22 21 111  39 MEN  23POL

PIRTTISALO, Eemil 418  20 24 22 22 111  40 MEN  23FIN

HADDAD, Josephe 461  23 21 23 22 111  41 MEN  22LIB

VINOGRADOV, Ilia 494  20 22 23 24 111  42 MEN  22RUS
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NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

KHASSYANOV, Viktor 451  23 24 21 22 111  43 MEN  21KAZ

CHERNIKOV, Nikita 482  23 22 22 23 111  44 MEN  21RUS

VATOVEC, Denis 495  23 19 25 23 111  45 MEN  21SLO

ALARYANI, Dhaher 501  21 22 23 24 111  46 MEN  21UAE

VASILJEVIC, Borko 498  20 22 23 25 111  47 MEN  21SRB

EVLENECELI, Hasan 388  22 24 21 19 110  48 MEN  24CYP

GALEA, Brian 516  20 22 23 22 110  49 MEN  23MLT

SCOTT, Steven 428  23 23 22 20 110  50 MEN  22GBR

LARSEN, Sornbro 413  20 23 23 22 110  51 MEN  22DEN

KOLOMOYETS, Maxim 452  23 23 21 22 110  52 MEN  21KAZ

PASIERBSKI, Tomasz 479  24 23 23 21 110  53 MEN  19POL

HAMADE, Akram 464  23 23 24 23 110  54 MEN  17LIB

KRKAC, Ivan 142  24 20 21 20 109  55 MEN  24SLO

AHMET, Ratip 382  20 20 23 22 109  56 MEN  24CYP

SOTERIOU, Eftychios 405  23 20 21 22 109  57 MEN  23CYP

YAROV, Valeriy 484  23 21 21 22 109  58 MEN  22RUS

ALSHAMSI, Saif 509  22 20 23 22 109  59 MEN  22UAE

OLEJNIK, Hubertandrzej 499  24 24 20 20 109  60 MEN  21SVK

KAZADAEV, Vladislav 394  20 23 23 22 109  61 MEN  21RUS

STEPAN, Vladimir 409  23 20 22 24 109  62 MEN  20CZE

BYVSHEV, Anton 490  22 22 23 22 109  63 MEN  20RUS

TAWILE, Marcel 471  21 21 20 22 108  64 MEN  24LIB

YAKIMENKOV, Nikita 491  22 22 23 18 108  65 MEN  23RUS

MACEK, Bostjan 496  20 19 23 23 108  66 MEN  23SLO

COWARD-HOLLEY, Matthew 422  23 24 22 20 108  67 MEN  19GBR

CONSTANTINIDES, 387  22 23 22 22 108  68 MEN  19CYP

ALKHATRI, Said 473  22 20 19 23 107  69 MEN  23OMA

BERESNOV, Andrii 149  21 23 21 20 107  70 MEN  22UKR

MAVROMMATIS, Antonios 440  21 19 21 25 107  71 MEN  21GRE

ALMHEIRI, Yahya 508  23 21 23 20 107  72 MEN  20UAE

BILKIEWICZ, Maciej 420  21 23 22 21 107  73 MEN  20GBR

ZAITSEV, Vladimir 154  20 23 22 22 107  74 MEN  20RUS

ALHAMMADI, Ahmed 505  22 20 24 22 107  75 MEN  19UAE

COULSTOCK, Tony 421  18 24 23 24 107  76 MEN  18GBR

SAVVIDES, Fidias 402  20 20 21 22 106  77 MEN  23CYP

FETTAS, Antonis 390  23 21 17 23 106  78 MEN  22CYP

DETSARIDIS, Christos 391  23 20 21 22 106  79 MEN  20GRE

ALBANNAI, Meshal 503  25 21 17 21 105  80 MEN  21UAE

ALRAHBI, Said 475  22 22 21 20 105  81 MEN  20OMA

NAUMENKO, Vycheslar 507  23 20 23 20 105  82 MEN  19UKR

POTTS, Marc 515  21 23 21 17 104  83 MEN  22WAL

HACI, Bora 393  19 23 19 21 104  84 MEN  22CYP

AGKASTINIOTIS, Yiannis 381  21 21 23 18 104  85 MEN  21CYP

KOYLINEN, Simo 415  19 21 21 22 104  86 MEN  21FIN

DORRA, Youssef 460  17 22 22 22 104  87 MEN  21LIB

VITALI, Roni 419  21 22 18 23 104  88 MEN  20FIN

HARIKA, Antoine 465  19 25 20 21 104  89 MEN  19LIB

CARLIEZ, Clement 375  20 22 21 23 104  90 MEN  18BEL
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NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

LOIZIDES, Andreas 397  23 19 23 22 104  91 MEN  17CYP

CHATZISTYLIANAKIS, Vaios 437  22 20 22 23 104  92 MEN  17GRE

KAADI, Elias 466  22 22 18 19 103  93 MEN  22LIB

USTIMENKO, Oleg 441  22 21 19 20 103  94 MEN  21RUS

FEDOROV, Alexandr 450  18 22 21 22 103  95 MEN  20KAZ

LEPEN, Matja 143  20 19 20 22 102  96 MEN  21SLO

BOUNEHME, Claude 458  21 22 19 20 102  97 MEN  20LIB

ANASARI, Ataabadi 423  16 23 22 23 102  98 MEN  18IRI

MILONA, Adonis 400  20 20 22 24 102  99 MEN  16CYP

HOZJAN, Ales 500  21 18 21 20 101 100 MEN  21SLO

ANASTASIOU, Petros 384  16 22 20 22 101 101 MEN  21CYP

KLEKOV, Alex 151  22 18 19 22 101 102 MEN  20UKR

KVIATKIVSKYI, Oleksandr 512  21 21 18 21 101 103 MEN  20UKR

LIALIN Denis 425  20 20 21 20 101 104 MEN  20RUS

ALKENDI, Abdulla 506  21 19 24 18 101 105 MEN  19UAE

TIELNYI, Ihor 514  22 22 21 18 101 106 MEN  18UKR

GIANNARAKOS, Ioannis 439  20 20 18 20 100 107 MEN  22GRE

ALFALASI, Abdulla 504  20 18 19 23 100 108 MEN  20UAE

HAIDAR, Ali 463  19 21 21 19 100 109 MEN  20LIB

MOHAMMADI, Kamran 443  20 20 21 18  99 110 MEN  20IRI

WARDINI, Georges 472  22 19 21 18  99 111 MEN  19LIB

SAAB, Gilbert 470  19 17 21 25  99 112 MEN  17LIB

HADJISAVVAS, Andy 424  19 20 22 23  99 113 MEN  15GBR

AKOURY, Patrick 454  21 18 17 22  98 114 MEN  20LIB

SCHMIDT, Matthias 436  20 21 18 19  98 115 MEN  20GER

LOIKO, Aleksander 489  18 21 19 20  98 116 MEN  20RUS

YOUSIF, Barzan 445  19 21 17 22  98 117 MEN  19IRQ

HULTAJSKI, Szymon 476  18 20 20 21  98 118 MEN  19POL

RIEHM, Ashok 434  21 22 20 18  98 119 MEN  17GER

GALEA, James 517  20 24 22 15  98 120 MEN  17MLT

HADDAD, Rony 462  19 19 20 19  97 121 MEN  20LIB

SETODEHKHOO, Abdolali 444  19 20 17 22  97 122 MEN  19IRI

MOHAMMADREZA, Ghasemi 442  20 16 20 21  96 123 MEN  19IRI

ANTOUN, Charbel 455  16 18 22 23  96 124 MEN  17LIB

ELEFTHERIOU, Michalis 438  14 20 19 23  95 125 MEN  19GRE

BAKRI, Jamal 456  20 20 20 17  95 126 MEN  18LIB

CHRISTOU, Panos 386  21 18 18 21  95 127 MEN  17CYP

SCHMIDT, Mario 435  18 19 19 20  94 128 MEN  18GER

DAAKOUR, Ahmad 459  19 14 17 20  93 129 MEN  23LIB

DENCHYK, Vadym 511  19 16 21 16  93 130 MEN  21UKR

GEORGIADES, Charalambos 392  16 20 23 22  93 131 MEN  12CYP

SVENNINGSEN, Kristian 414  18 20 20 16  92 132 MEN  18DEN

MICHAEL, Michalis 399  17 19 22 16  91 133 MEN  17CYP

EVRIPIDOU, Evripides 389  18 18 21 17  90 134 MEN  16CYP

KILIC, Cemfahrettin 430  17 19 19 19  90 135 MEN  16GER

JENSEN, Henrik 411  18 20 17 21  90 136 MEN  14DEN

ROUHANA, Georges 469  19 18 18 19  89 137 MEN  15LIB

SOLOVIOV, Kyryll 513  17 20 19 15  88 138 MEN  17UKR
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NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

PONOMARENKO, Roman 152  19 19 20 15  87 139 MEN  14RUS

FRANGOU, Loizos 488  17 18 15 16  86 140 MEN  20CYP

PANKIEWICZ, Robert 380  18 17 13 19  82 141 MEN  15CAN

VLACHOS, Charalambos 426  18 12 18 18  81 142 MEN  15GRE

NAJEM, Elias 468  20 22 19  61 143 MEN LIB

POURIKKOS, Panagiotis 401  19 19 22  60 144 MEN CYP

BAZ, Johny 457  18 20  38 145 MEN LIB

ANDREOU, Petros 385  15 146 MEN  15CYP

GEORGIEV, Demetrii 510 147 MEN RUS
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RESULTS  FOR
Category  : WOMEN

Event       : TRAP-(W)

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'
Cyprus Grand Prix

NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

PALMITESSA, Marialucia  85  23 23 25 23 119   1 WOMEN 20 25ITA   5   5   4   9  43
SHARYPOVA, Liya  91  22 23 24 24 115   2 WOMEN 21 22RUS   4   4   5   8  42

BARSUK, Tatiana  1  98  24 23 24 23 117   3 WOMEN 19 23RUS +1   5   5   4  33
PSHENICHNIKOVA, Liudmila  95  23 23 24 24 116   4 WOMEN 21 22RUS   5   2  28

MONTANINO, Alessia  83  24 24 23 25 120   5 WOMEN 20 24ITA   2  22
SAVELEVA, Juliia  2  94  23 23 24 22 117   6 WOMEN 15 25RUS +0  15
RABAYA, Ekaterina  97  24 22 24 22 114   7 WOMEN  22RUS

STEFECEKOVA, Zuzanarehak 103  22 24 23 23 114   8 WOMEN  22SVK

VEROMAA, Mopsi  72  22 20 24 22 112   9 WOMEN  24FIN

TUBOLUKOVA, Juliia  93  25 21 23 21 112  10 WOMEN  22RUS

ANTIKAINEN, Noora  71  23 24 23 22 112  11 WOMEN  20FIN

MAKELA-NUMMELA, Satu  73  21 21 23 24 111  12 WOMEN  22FIN

CAPORUSCIO, Federica  82  22 23 22 20 110  13 WOMEN  23ITA

DMITRIYENKO, Mariya 107  22 21 24 21 110  14 WOMEN  22KAZ

SUBBOTINA, Ekaterina 100  21 23 20 22 108  15 WOMEN  22RUS

SALMI, Marika  74  20 22 22 23 108  16 WOMEN  21FIN

SPOTAKOVA, Jana 102  20 23 22 22 107  17 WOMEN  20SVK

ZVYAGINTSEVA, Natalia  90  18 23 20 24 106  18 WOMEN  21RUS

SWATTS, Andrealouise  75  19 21 24 20 105  19 WOMEN  21GBR

KRASHENINNIKOVA,  99  23 23 16 20 104  20 WOMEN  22RUS

STANCO, Silvana  84  21 24 20 16 103  21 WOMEN  22ITA

SEREDA, Oxana 106  17 23 20 22 103  22 WOMEN  21KAZ

ROBERTS, Georgina 105  20 22 18 20 101  23 WOMEN  21WAL

SHULGINA, Olga  92  16 16 23 23 100  24 WOMEN  22RUS

CONSTANTINIDOU, Georgia  68  22 22 16 19  98  25 WOMEN  19CYP

SMYKOVA, Zoia  96  19 15 19 21  96  26 WOMEN  22RUS

MACEK, Jasmina 101  19 20 20 17  95  27 WOMEN  19SLO

DUNFORD, Zara  77  21 15 21 20  94  28 WOMEN  17GBR

ALGHABSHI, Hanan  88  15 20 20 17  92  29 WOMEN  20OMA

YANEVA, Krasimira  67  17 22 22 15  92  30 WOMEN  16BUL

DANILOVA, Julia 104  17 18 15 18  88  31 WOMEN  20UKR

ALGHAHAFI, Fakhari  86  16 19 20 16  88  32 WOMEN  17OMA

NEZVALOVA, Klara  70  16 17 15 19  87  33 WOMEN  20CZE

JARMOLINSKA, Aleksandra  89  21 18 12 15  84  34 WOMEN  18POL

DIMITRIADOU, Eleni  80  18 18 13 14  83  35 WOMEN  20GRE

ALSALTI, Rabah  87  17 17 14 16  82  36 WOMEN  18OMA

IERIDE, Andy  69  16 18 12 14  79  37 WOMEN  19CYP

CAUSEVIC, Sandra  78  13 11 10 11  58  38 WOMEN  13GER

CHASOGIA, Efstathia  81  39 WOMEN GRE

STOYANOVA, Gergina  79  40 WOMEN GER

PARISH, Rachel  76  41 WOMEN GBR
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BiB No



NameBib TotalRank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : TRAP-(W)      Category : WOMEN
International - Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

1 Russia   1347

BARSUK, Tatiana   98  24 23 24 23 117 23

PSHENICHNIKOVA, Liudmila   95  23 23 24 24 116 22

RABAYA, Ekaterina   97  24 22 24 22 114 22

 71 68 72 69           67

2 Italy   1342

MONTANINO, Alessia   83  24 24 23 25 120 24

PALMITESSA, Marialucia   85  23 23 25 23 119 25

STANCO, Silvana   84  21 24 20 16 103 22

 68 71 68 64           71

3 Finland   1331

VEROMAA, Mopsi   72  22 20 24 22 112 24

MAKELA-NUMMELA, Satu   73  21 21 23 24 111 22

SALMI, Marika   74  20 22 22 23 108 21

 63 63 69 69           67

4 Russia   2325

SAVELEVA, Juliia   94  23 23 24 22 117 25

TUBOLUKOVA, Juliia   93  25 21 23 21 112 22

SMYKOVA, Zoia   96  19 15 19 21  96 22

 67 59 66 64           69

5 Oman   1262

ALGHABSHI, Hanan   88  15 20 20 17  92 20

ALGHAHAFI, Fakhari   86  16 19 20 16  88 17

ALSALTI, Rabah   87  17 17 14 16  82 18

 48 56 54 49           55
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RESULTS  FOR
Category  : MEN JUNIOR

Event       : TRAP

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'
Cyprus Grand Prix

NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

BOURGUE, Clement 327  23 24 24 22 118   1 MJ  25FRA

KOPRA, Vili 326  23 25 22 23 117   2 MJ  24FIN

ISAEV, Dmisrii 345  24 25 21 22 112   3 MJ  20RUS

BERDOV, Ruslan 335  21 23 22 23 111   4 MJ  22KAZ

SHULGIN, Denis 347  22 22 25 21 111   5 MJ  21RUS

PICAUD, Jason 329  23 25 18 21 110   6 MJ  23FRA

YEGEMKUL, Shyngys 339  21 22 24 22 110   7 MJ  21KAZ

MAMKIN, Gennady 346  23 23 23 23 110   8 MJ  18RUS

TSANGARIDES, Alexandros 325  23 19 21 24 109   9 MJ  22CYP

CHIKULAYEV, Artyom 336  24 20 20 23 108  10 MJ  21KAZ

THUILLIER, Nathan 330  22 23 22 15 106  11 MJ  24FRA

HODOR, Nikita 344  21 19 24 20 106  12 MJ  22RUS

OWEN, Lewis 332  23 20 21 18 105  13 MJ  23GBR

GULIAEV, Eduard 343  21 22 23 19 104  14 MJ  19RUS

DENIS, Theo 328  17 23 19 21 103  15 MJ  23FRA

FILIPOV, Alexander 342  22 20 23 18 103  16 MJ  20RUS

CHETCUTI, Gianluca 331  16 19 21 23 100  17 MJ  21MLT

BRZEZICHA, Wojciech 340  18 20 20 22 100  18 MJ  20POL

SEWERYN, Bartlomiej 341  17 20 18 20  91  19 MJ  16POL

HROVAT, Saso 379  14 18 20 18  89  20 MJ  19SLO

GHASEMI, Amirreza 333  13 16 19 19  78  21 MJ  11IRI

BELSKIY, Nikolay 334  11  7 12 14  52  22 MJ   8KAZ
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RESULTS  FOR
Category  : WOMEN JUNIOR

Event       : TRAP-(W)

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'
Cyprus Grand Prix

NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

SEMIANOVA, Daria 123  23 21 22 20 111   1 WJ  25RUS

SARANSKAIA, Tatiana 126  18 23 22 24 108   2 WJ  21RUS

KNIAZEVA, Polina 120  23 24 17 20 107   3 WJ  23RUS

ROUDNEVA, Angelina 122  19 21 22 21 105   4 WJ  22RUS

FERGUSSON, Rebecca 114  19 21 21 21 103   5 WJ  21GBR

RYSBEKOVA, Sarsenkul 117  20 18 20 25 100   6 WJ  17KAZ

BERNAL, Sandra 119  18 21 17 21  97   7 WJ  20POL

SHTANKO, Daria 124  22 19 23 13  95   8 WJ  18RUS

CAMPOS-MARTYN, Augusta 113  19 16 18 20  94   9 WJ  21GBR

MARINYAK, Yuliya 116  14 18 20 19  92  10 WJ  21KAZ

IVANOVA, Eketerina 118  16 19 18 19  92  11 WJ  20KAZ

RECASENS, Loemys 112  17 20 16 21  92  12 WJ  18FRA

JULIEN, Morgane 109  19 16 19 19  89  13 WJ  16FRA

KRAUTH, Gwendoline 111  21 14 16 19  87  14 WJ  17FRA

DELMARCHE, Jeanne 108  20 20 13 12  86  15 WJ  21BEL

KLEKOVA, Mariia 128  16 17 21 16  86  16 WJ  16UKR

IVANOVA, Alla 129  15 18 16 14  85  17 WJ  22RUS

DOSMAGAMBETOV, Alzhan 115  19 15 16 17  84  18 WJ  17KAZ

BULHAKOVA, Nadiija 127  15 22 19 14  84  19 WJ  14UKR

FROMENT, Oriane 110  17 13 14 12  75  20 WJ  19FRA

KOLESHOVA, Marina 125  21 WJ RUS
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NameBib TotalRank R1 R2 R3

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : TRAP-MIX      Category : MIX
Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

1 Russia   3139 +8 +43

EGOROV, Nikita  483  23 23 25  71 (M)

RABAYA, Ekaterina   97  22 22 24  68 (W)

    45 45 49             

2 Finland   2144 +39

KOPRA, Vili  326  24 24 25  73 (M)

VEROMAA, Mopsi   72  24 23 24  71 (W)

    48 47 49             

3 Italy   1139 +6 +30

FABBRIZI, Massimo  447  25 23 22  70 (M)

STANCO, Silvana   84  23 22 24  69 (W)

    48 45 46             

4 Russia   2139 +7 +28

BARSUK, Tatiana   98  23 24 23  70 (W)

SMYKOV, Maksim.  492  23 24 22  69 (M)

    46 48 45             

5 Russia   4139 +2 +19

KABATSKIY, Maxim  486  23 24 24  71 (M)

SAVELEVA, Juliia   94  22 25 21  68 (W)

    45 49 45             

6 Italy   2142 +15

PALMITESSA, Marialucia   85  24 25 24  73 (W)

BUCCOLIERI, Emanuele  446  22 24 23  69 (M)

    46 49 47             
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06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : TRAP-MIX      Category : MIX
Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

7 Italy   3138

FRASCA, Erminio  448  25 23 21  69 (M)

MONTANINO, Alessia   83  22 23 24  69 (W)

    47 46 45             

8 Finland   1138

PIRTTISALO, Eemil  418  25 22 24  71 (M)

SALMI, Marika   74  21 23 23  67 (W)

    46 45 47             

9 Slovenia   1137

BLAZINSEK, Tomaz  497  24 23 23  70 (M)

MACEK, Jasmina  101  23 23 21  67 (W)

    47 46 44             

10 Italy   4136

MARONGIU, Matteo  449  23 22 24  69 (M)

CAPORUSCIO, Federica   82  24 22 21  67 (W)

    47 44 45             

11 Kazakhstan   1135

DMITRIYENKO, Mariya  107  22 22 24  68 (W)

KHASSYANOV, Viktor  451  23 21 23  67 (M)

    45 43 47             

12 Russia   1135

VINOGRADOV, Ilia  494  21 24 23  68 (M)

PSHENICHNIKOVA, Liudmila   95  21 25 21  67 (W)

    42 49 44             
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13 Slovakia   1134

STEFECEKOVA, Zuzanarehak  103  25 22 22  69 (W)

OLEJNIK, Hubertandrzej  499  21 23 21  65 (M)

    46 45 43             

14 Russia   6134

SHARYPOVA, Liya   91  25 23 24  72 (W)

YAPOV, Valeriy  484  20 20 22  62 (M)

    45 43 46             

15 Russia   5134

MAMKIN, Gennady  346  24 25 22  71 (M)

KNIAZEVA, Polina  120  20 21 22  63 (W)

    44 46 44             

16 Great Britain   1133

SCOTT, Steven  428  24 25 23  72 (M)

SWATTS, Andrealouise   75  19 23 19  61 (W)

    43 48 42             

17 Russia   7133

KAZADAEV, Vladislav  394  24 25 21  70 (M)

ZVYAGINTSEVA, Natalia   90  19 21 23  63 (W)

    43 46 44             

18 Great Britain   3132

COWARD-HOLLEY, Matthew  422  23 22 24  69 (M)

CAMPOS-MARTYN, Augusta  113  23 18 22  63 (W)

    46 40 46             
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19 Cyprus   1132

MAKRI, Andreas  398  22 25 21  68 (M)

CONSTANTINIDOU, Georgia   68  22 21 21  64 (W)

    44 46 42             

20 Great Britain   2130

WARD, Thomas  429  23 25 22  70 (M)

FERGUSSON, Rebecca  114  18 20 22  60 (W)

    41 45 44             

21 France   2129

PICAUD, Jason  329  25 21 23  69 (M)

RECASENS, Loemys  112  19 19 22  60 (W)

    44 40 45             

22 Slovakia   2127

DUNAJCIK, Fedor  373  22 22 20  64 (M)

SPOTAKOVA, Jana  102  19 21 23  63 (W)

    41 43 43             

23 Poland   2126

WOJTASIEWICZ, Jaromir  480  24 20 22  66 (M)

BERNAL, Sandra  119  21 20 19  60 (W)

    45 40 41             

24 Belgium   1126

MOTTET, Maxime  376  24 23 18  65 (M)

DELMARCHE, Jeanne  108  20 22 19  61 (W)

    44 45 37             
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25 Oman   3125

ALNASSERI, Saleem  474  23 23 25  71 (M)

ALGHAHAFI, Fakhari   86  19 16 19  54 (W)

    42 39 44             

26 Wales   1125

POTTS, Marc  515  22 21 23  66 (M)

ROBERTS, Georgina  105  18 21 20  59 (W)

    40 42 43             

27 Russia   9124

GULIAEV, Alexey  485  25 23 25  73 (M)

SHULGINA, Olga   92  19 13 19  51 (W)

    44 36 44             

28 France   1123

BOURGUE, Clement  327  25 25 22  72 (M)

JULIEN, Morgane  109  18 18 15  51 (W)

    43 43 37             

29 Ukraine   1122

TIELNYI, Ihor  514  22 21 18  61 (M)

DANILOVA, Julia  104  20 23 18  61 (W)

    42 44 36             

30 Czech Republic   1122

BORKOVEC, Jan  407  21 23 23  67 (M)

NEZVALOVA, Klara   70  21 17 17  55 (W)

    42 40 40             
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31 Slovenia   2121

MACEK, Bostjan  496  23 17 25  65 (M)

BULHAKOVA, Nadiija  127  22 19 15  56 (W)

    45 36 40             

32 Poland   1121

KOWALCZYK, Piotr  478  21 22 23  66 (M)

JARMOLINSKA, Aleksandra   89  20 18 17  55 (W)

    41 40 40             

33 Ukraine   3120

KLEKOV, Alex  151  23 19 20  62 (M)

KLEKOVA, Mariia  128  20 19 19  58 (W)

    43 38 39             

34 Kazakhstan   2118

MOGILEVSKIY. Andrey  396  20 20 20  60 (M)

SEREDA, Oxana  106  18 19 21  58 (W)

    38 39 41             

35 Oman   1115

ALRAHBI, Said  475  20 22 23  65 (M)

ALSALTI, Rabah   87  19 18 13  50 (W)

    39 40 36             

36 Oman   2114

ALKHATRI, Said  473  22 23 20  65 (M)

ALGHABSHI, Hanan   88  18 15 16  49 (W)

    40 38 36             
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37 Greece   3109

GIANNARAKOS, Ioannis  439  23 23 18  64 (M)

DIMITRIADOU, Eleni   80  16 17 12  45 (W)

    39 40 30             

38 Greece   4108

ASVESTAS, Theodoros  361  20 18 19  57 (M)

CHASOGIA, Efstathia   81  21 16 14  51 (W)

    41 34 33             

39 Russia   8104

SHULGIN, Denis  347  23 22 21  66 (M)

IVANOVA, Alla  129  11 15 12  38 (W)

    34 37 33             
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RESULTS  FOR
Category  : MEN

Event       : SKEET

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'
Cyprus Grand Prix

NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

NYDRIE, Tomas 233  24 24 24 25 122   1 MEN 20 25CZE +12   8  10   8  10   2 56
SENTSOV, Roman 300  24 24 24 25 122   2 MEN 18 25RUS +14  10   8  10  10   1 56

CASSANDRO, Tammaro 266  25 24 24 24 122   3 MEN 19 25ITA +32   9  10   7  45
KOSSI, Oskari 242  25 24 23 25 122   4 MEN 17 25FIN +5   8   9  34

KILLANDER, Karlfrederick 250  25 25 24 23 122   5 MEN 18 25GBR +31   7  25
ZEMLIN, Alexander 308  25 25 25 25 125   6 MEN 16 25RUS  16
SLAVICEK, Milos 234  24 25 25 23 122   7 MEN  25CZE +9

MAVROMMATIS, Nikolaos 255  25 24 25 22 121   8 MEN  25GRE

SHARAPOV, Michael 301  24 24 24 24 121   9 MEN  25RUS

KAZAKOS, George 222  23 25 24 24 121  10 MEN  25CYP

ASTAKHOV, Anton 288  25 24 24 24 121  11 MEN  24RUS

SABLONE, Marco 268  24 25 24 25 121  12 MEN  23ITA

WATNDAL, Erik 279  25 24 24 22 120  13 MEN  25NOR

FILTVEDT, Jonas 273  25 24 23 23 120  14 MEN  25NOR

UNDSETH, Ole 278  24 25 24 24 120  15 MEN  23NOR

STARTSEV, Yaroslav 304  24 24 25 24 120  16 MEN  23RUS

JENSEN, Tom 275  24 24 24 25 120  17 MEN  23NOR

IVANOV, Sergey 295  24 25 24 25 120  18 MEN  22RUS

BIRD, Jeremy 247  25 21 24 24 119  19 MEN  25GBR

BONDOR, Alexander 289  24 24 22 24 119  20 MEN  25RUS

CHAPESHIS, Tasos 219  24 23 24 24 119  21 MEN  24CYP

VAKI, Nicos 230  23 23 24 25 119  22 MEN  24CYP

PILSHCHIKOV, Nikolay 298  25 24 24 23 119  23 MEN  23RUS

GILLIHGAN, Michaelgilligan 249  24 24 24 24 119  24 MEN  23GBR

DEMIN, Sergey 291  24 23 22 24 118  25 MEN  25RUS

TEPLYY, Nikolay 305  23 24 22 25 118  26 MEN  24RUS

ABDELFATTAH, Kareem 236  23 23 24 24 118  27 MEN  24EGY

ENGEN, Joergen 272  25 23 22 25 118  28 MEN  23NOR

ALATTIYA, Naser 285  24 24 24 23 118  29 MEN  23QAT

NICOLAIDES, Stefanos 227  24 24 24 23 118  30 MEN  23CYP

MITAS, Eftymios 256  24 23 21 24 117  31 MEN  25GRE

GKOGKOLAKIS, Ioannis 254  23 23 22 24 117  32 MEN  25GRE

GARANIN, Andrey 293  23 24 23 23 117  33 MEN  24RUS

CHALKIADAKIS, 253  23 24 23 23 117  34 MEN  24GRE

VASILIOU, Nicolas 231  23 24 23 23 117  35 MEN  24CYP

TOMECEK, Jakub 235  22 25 22 24 117  36 MEN  24CZE

LLEWELLIN, Ben 251  21 23 25 24 117  37 MEN  24GBR

ACHILLEOS, George 215  25 24 23 22 117  38 MEN  23CYP

FYLLING, Hernik 274  23 24 23 24 117  39 MEN  23NOR

MICHAELIDES, Menelaos 225  24 24 22 25 117  40 MEN  22CYP

CHASIKOS, Andreas 220  24 20 23 24 116  41 MEN  25CYP

DONSKIKH, Daniil 292  22 24 22 23 116  42 MEN  25RUS
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NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

NAUMENKO, Aleksei 320  24 24 24 21 116  43 MEN  23UKR

ANTONIOU, Soteris 217  23 21 25 24 116  44 MEN  23CYP

LODDE, Luigi 267  25 22 24 23 116  45 MEN  22ITA

MENELAOU, Charalambos 224  24 25 21 24 116  46 MEN  22CYP

ATHANASIOU, Fotis 218  23 24 23 24 116  47 MEN  22CYP

LAVRENIUK, Oleksandr 316  22 25 22 25 116  48 MEN  22UKR

TAKANEN, Tommi 244  22 23 24 25 116  49 MEN  22FIN

WERYS, Jakub 284  23 24 24 25 116  50 MEN  20POL

HAAGA, Vincent 252  20 25 23 23 115  51 MEN  24GER

CHRISTIE, Drew 311  23 21 24 25 115  52 MEN  22SCO

LAITINEN, Timo 243  23 23 23 25 115  53 MEN  21FIN

FROLOV, Andrey 269  21 23 22 23 114  54 MEN  25KAZ

 SABANCI, Mehmet 228  23 22 22 23 114  55 MEN  24CYP

KOBZARYK, Andriy 322  22 24 24 20 114  56 MEN  24UKR

LAKIYA, Pavel 265  21 23 22 23 113  57 MEN  24ISR

SCIBERRAS, Jason 321  24 22 22 22 113  58 MEN  23MLT

DALE, David 248  24 21 22 23 113  59 MEN  23GBR

HRYBOVSKYY, Rostyslav 315  23 22 23 22 113  60 MEN  23UKR

RUSTAD, Knut 277  22 23 23 22 113  61 MEN  23NOR

CLOITRE, Remi 246  22 23 22 23 113  62 MEN  23FRA

FILTVEDT, Gunnar 323  23 24 22 22 113  63 MEN  22NOR

YECHSHENKO, Alexandr 271  25 22 22 23 113  64 MEN  21KAZ

CONSTANTINOU, Demetris 221  25 22 23 23 113  65 MEN  20CYP

PETROPOULOS, Marios 263  24 23 23 20 112  66 MEN  22GRE

KOKKINOS, Christodoulos 223  23 22 23 22 112  67 MEN  22CYP

MYHREHAGEN, Vidar 276  22 22 24 22 112  68 MEN  22NOR

ALZAHLI, Badar 282  23 23 22 23 112  69 MEN  21OMA

IPATOV, Heorhiy 314  23 22 20 23 111  70 MEN  23UKR

ZAITSEV, Peter 232  24 23 22 21 111  71 MEN  21CYP

ALNASSERI, Yasir 281  24 21 23 23 111  72 MEN  20OMA

DOVGAL, Mikhail 303  20 24 21 22 110  73 MEN  23RUS

CHMIELIMSKI, Adam 283  23 24 19 22 109  74 MEN  21POL

OVRID, Kim 287  23 21 23 22 109  75 MEN  20NOR

KALIMULLIN, Sabir 296  23 20 24 22 109  76 MEN  20RUS

CHAGAEV, Vladimir 290  22 21 22 24 109  77 MEN  20RUS

VELLESTE, Reino 241  22 22 22 24 109  78 MEN  19EST

CHAURAY, Dylan 245  25 20 20 21 108  79 MEN  22FRA

MILAS, Sevos 226  23 24 21 22 108  80 MEN  18CYP

HANSEN, Frank 238  21 20 21 22 107  81 MEN  23NOR

KULIKOV, Vitaliy 270  22 22 21 20 107  82 MEN  22KAZ

ISTOMIN, Sergey 310  24 21 23 18 106  83 MEN  20RUS

PAPANTONIOU, Panagiotis 258  23 23 20 20 106  84 MEN  20GRE

SKLYARETS, Andriy 317  21 22 21 19 105  85 MEN  22UKR

ABDELHAIZEKOKAH, Magdy 237  21 22 22 20 105  86 MEN  20EGY

BHATTI, Barjinder 214  21 21 24 21 105  87 MEN  18CAN

JONSSON, Mikael 312  22 18 21 24 104  88 MEN  19SWE

POPOV, Georgi 212  25 20 22 20 104  89 MEN  17BUL

VASHCHUK, Yurii 318  21 17 18 25 103  90 MEN  22UKR
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NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

ANTONIOU, Antonis 216  22 22 19 20 103  91 MEN  20CYP

KYPCHAK, Vasul 297  21 22 18 22 103  92 MEN  20UKR

ABUZAROV, Nikolay 286  22 20 23 22 103  93 MEN  16RUS

VASILIOU, Panagiotis 260  19 20 22 23 102  94 MEN  18GRE

GUDZ, Sergey 294  21 19 20 19 101  95 MEN  22RUS

ABOELMAGD, Ahmed 239  21 21 20 20 100  96 MEN  18EGY

NTENIKORAKIS, Athanasios 257  23 17 15 20  99  97 MEN  24GRE

ZAVORITKO, Yaroslav 319  23 19 19 19  99  98 MEN  19UKR

ALGHARBI, Mohammed 280  21 21 22 17  99  99 MEN  18OMA

ZAPRYANOV, Zapryan 213  17 22 23 20  98 100 MEN  16BUL

TSINIKOLAS, Fotis 229  19 20 20 19  97 101 MEN  19CYP

PAPPAS, Georgios 261  22 20 17 20  97 102 MEN  18GRE

PORTIANKO, Nikolai 299  20 21 18 20  96 103 MEN  17RUS

CHERNEHA, Oleksandr 313  20 20 16 22  94 104 MEN  16UKR

TIKUNOV, Konstantin 307  20 19 18 16  91 105 MEN  18RUS

KIOSSES, Constantinos 262  21 16 19 16  90 106 MEN  18GRE

GAYGEROV, Rostislav 309  17 16 19 17  89 107 MEN  20RUS

TIKUNOV, Andrey 306  19 17 14 15  82 108 MEN  17RUS

ABUAWAD, Aosamafares 264   5 10 24  39 109 MEN ISR

SHUSHAKOV, Aleksei 302 110 MEN RUS

KUKOBAKO, Valeriy 211 111 MEN BLR
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06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : SKEET      Category : MEN
International - Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

1 Russia   1364

ZEMLIN, Alexander  308  25 25 25 25 125 25

ASTAKHOV, Anton  288  25 24 24 24 121 24

TEPLYY, Nikolay  305  23 24 22 25 118 24

 73 73 71 74           73

2 Norway   2360

FILTVEDT, Jonas  273  25 24 23 23 120 25

UNDSETH, Ole  278  24 25 24 24 120 23

WATNDAL, Erik  279  25 24 24 22 120 25

 74 73 71 69           73

3 Russia   3360

SHARAPOV, Michael  301  24 24 24 24 121 25

STARTSEV, Yaroslav  304  24 24 25 24 120 23

BONDOR, Alexander  289  24 24 22 24 119 25

 72 72 71 72           73

4 Italy   1359

CASSANDRO, Tammaro  266  25 24 24 24 122 25

SABLONE, Marco  268  24 25 24 25 121 23

LODDE, Luigi  267  25 22 24 23 116 22

 74 71 72 72           70

5 Greece   1355

MAVROMMATIS, Nikolaos  255  25 24 25 22 121 25

GKOGKOLAKIS, Ioannis  254  23 23 22 24 117 25

MITAS, Eftymios  256  24 23 21 24 117 25

 72 70 68 70           75
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Cyprus Grand Prix
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6 Cyprus   1355

KAZAKOS, George  222  23 25 24 24 121 25

ACHILLEOS, George  215  25 24 23 22 117 23

VASILIOU, Nicolas  231  23 24 23 23 117 24

 71 73 70 69           72

7 Finland   1353

KOSSI, Oskari  242  25 24 23 25 122 25

TAKANEN, Tommi  244  22 23 24 25 116 22

LAITINEN, Timo  243  23 23 23 25 115 21

 70 70 70 75           68

8 Norway   1351

JENSEN, Tom  275  24 24 24 25 120 23

ENGEN, Joergen  272  25 23 22 25 118 23

RUSTAD, Knut  277  22 23 23 22 113 23

 71 70 69 72           69

9 Norway   3350

GUSLAND, Olehenrik   (VET)  166  24 24 23 24 120 25

FYLLING, Hernik  274  23 24 23 24 117 23

FILTVEDT, Gunnar  323  23 24 22 22 113 22

 70 72 68 70           70

10 Russia   2343

KALIMULLIN, Rahimzhan  168  24 23 23 24 118 24

DONSKIKH, Daniil  292  22 24 22 23 116 25

KALIMULLIN, Sabir  296  23 20 24 22 109 20

 69 67 69 69           69
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11 Ukraine   1330

KOBZARYK, Andriy  322  22 24 24 20 114 24

HRYBOVSKYY, Rostyslav  315  23 22 23 22 113 23

KYPCHAK, Vasul  297  21 22 18 22 103 20

 66 68 65 64           67

12 Egypt   1323

ABDELFATTAH, Kareem  236  23 23 24 24 118 24

ABDELHAIZEKOKAH, Magdy  237  21 22 22 20 105 20

ABOELMAGD, Ahmed  239  21 21 20 20 100 18

 65 66 66 64           62

13 Oman   1322

ALZAHLI, Badar  282  23 23 22 23 112 21

ALNASSERI, Yasir  281  24 21 23 23 111 20

ALGHARBI, Mohammed  280  21 21 22 17  99 18

 68 65 67 63           59
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RESULTS  FOR
Category  : WOMEN

Event       : SKEET-(W)

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'
Cyprus Grand Prix

NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

SYKOROVA, Veronica  58  23 23 23 24 116   1 WOMEN 16 23SVK +6   9   9   9   9   2 52
BARTOLOMEI, Martina  33  23 25 24 24 119   2 WOMEN 17 23ITA   9   9   9   8   1 52
ELEFTHERIOU, Andri  16  25 25 23 23 120   3 WOMEN 16 24CYP  10   7   9  42
SUMOVA, Barbora  20  23 24 23 25 118   4 WOMEN 17 23CZE +1   8   7  32
BELIKOVA, Marina  46  25 23 22 23 117   5 WOMEN 15 24RUS   9  24
SHAKIROVA, Albina  55  24 22 25 24 118   6 WOMEN 14 23RUS +2  14

JIEWCHALOEMMITS, Utiya  59  23 23 23 23 116   7 WOMEN  24THA +5

BATTAULT, Noemie  24  22 25 21 25 116   8 WOMEN  23FRA +4

FAZYLZGANOVA, Alina  47  23 23 23 24 116   9 WOMEN  23RUS +2

MIKLOS, Sofia-roxana  45  25 22 22 23 116  10 WOMEN  24ROU +0

ORYNBAY, Assem  40  22 22 24 24 115  11 WOMEN  23KAZ

VINOGRADOVA, Natalia  52  22 22 22 24 114  12 WOMEN  24RUS

MOLCHANOVA, Anastassiya  38  23 24 21 23 114  13 WOMEN  23KAZ

KRAKHMALEVA, Anastasiia  50  21 24 23 23 114  14 WOMEN  23RUS

SCOCCHETTI, Simona  35  22 22 23 23 113  15 WOMEN  23ITA

CHERVYAKOVA, Victoria  60  23 25 19 24 113  16 WOMEN  22UKR

HEINONEN, Marjut  22  24 23 21 24 113  17 WOMEN  21FIN

DIMARZIANTONIO, Chiara  34  24 22 22 24 113  18 WOMEN  21ITA

ANDREOU, Panagiota  15  24 22 21 21 112  19 WOMEN  24CYP

KVARTALOVA, Landysh  51  18 25 23 22 112  20 WOMEN  24RUS

WRIGHT, Sarah  30  23 21 24 21 112  21 WOMEN  23GBR

ADAMKOVA, Hana  19  22 21 24 22 112  22 WOMEN  23CZE

PANARINA, Olga  41  22 22 25 21 111  23 WOMEN  21KAZ

SAKELLAROPOULOU,  32  24 21 21 22 109  24 WOMEN  21GRE

KHAILOVA, Olga  36  20 22 23 23 109  25 WOMEN  21KAZ

GUSEVA, Aleksandra  48  23 23 21 22 109  26 WOMEN  20RUS

NICOLAOU, Constantina  17  21 21 22 21 108  27 WOMEN  23CYP

SKEGGS, Alexandra  28  23 22 20 21 108  28 WOMEN  22GBR

KOMAROVA, Ekaterina  49  21 22 23 21 108  29 WOMEN  21RUS

SZAMREJ, Natalia  44  21 22 23 21 108  30 WOMEN  21POL

ZEMLINA, Kristina  57  19 22 22 22 107  31 WOMEN  22RUS

THEOFANOUS, Louiza  18  19 21 24 23 106  32 WOMEN  19CYP

RYABUKHA, Sandra  53  22 24 18 19 105  33 WOMEN  22RUS

NASSYROVA, Rinata  39  18 19 22 22 104  34 WOMEN  23KAZ

FARSJOE, Malin  43  18 24 19 21 104  35 WOMEN  22NOR

RYZHKOVA, Ekaterina  54  18 19 24 23 104  36 WOMEN  20RUS

TOKAREVA, Victoriia  56  19 19 19 23 101  37 WOMEN  21RUS

CELIUS, Karoline  42  20 23 15 20 100  38 WOMEN  22NOR

MIXHCHUK, Angelina  37  20 18 18 23  98  39 WOMEN  19KAZ

BURGESS, Jessica  26  21 19 18 19  97  40 WOMEN  20GBR

KEFALIDOU, Artemis  31  17 16 20 18  89  41 WOMEN  18GRE

DEPPA, Yana  61  17 19 15 15  87  42 WOMEN  21UKR
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NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

SARMALA, Satu  23  17 19 16 17  87  43 WOMEN  18FIN

WILLS, Faye  29  15 16 13 11  70  44 WOMEN  15GBR

BROWN, Amylouise  25  45 WOMEN GBR

HAMALAINEN, Heidi  21  46 WOMEN FIN
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NameBib TotalRank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : SKEET-(W)      Category : WOMEN
International - Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

1 Russia   1348

SHAKIROVA, Albina   55  24 22 25 24 118 23

FAZYLZGANOVA, Alina   47  23 23 23 24 116 23

KRAKHMALEVA, Anastasiia   50  21 24 23 23 114 23

 68 69 71 71           69

2 Italy   1345

BARTOLOMEI, Martina   33  23 25 24 24 119 23

DIMARZIANTONIO, Chiara   34  24 22 22 24 113 21

SCOCCHETTI, Simona   35  22 22 23 23 113 23

 69 69 69 71           67

3 Cyprus   1340

ELEFTHERIOU, Andri   16  25 25 23 23 120 24

ANDREOU, Panagiota   15  24 22 21 21 112 24

NICOLAOU, Constantina   17  21 21 22 21 108 23

 70 68 66 65           71

4 Kazakhstan   1340

ORYNBAY, Assem   40  22 22 24 24 115 23

MOLCHANOVA, Anastassiya   38  23 24 21 23 114 23

PANARINA, Olga   41  22 22 25 21 111 21

 67 68 70 68           67

5 Czech Republic   1336

SUMOVA, Barbora   20  23 24 23 25 118 23

ADAMKOVA, Hana   19  22 21 24 22 112 23

SINDELAROVA, Anna   (WJ)    3  23 22 17 23 106 21

 68 67 64 70           67
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NameBib TotalRank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : SKEET-(W)      Category : WOMEN
International - Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

6 Russia   2332

BELIKOVA, Marina   46  25 23 22 23 117 24

VINOGRADOVA, Natalia   52  22 22 22 24 114 24

TOKAREVA, Victoriia   56  19 19 19 23 101 21

 66 64 63 70           69

7 Great Britain   1327

WRIGHT, Sarah   30  23 21 24 21 112 23

SKEGGS, Alexandra   28  23 22 20 21 108 22

HIBBS, Emily   (WJ)   27  21 18 23 24 107 21

 67 61 67 66           66

8 Russia   3321

GUSEVA, Aleksandra   48  23 23 21 22 109 20

ZEMLINA, Kristina   57  19 22 22 22 107 22

RYABUKHA, Sandra   53  22 24 18 19 105 22

 64 69 61 63           64
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RESULTS  FOR
Category  : MEN JUNIOR

Event       : SKEET

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'
Cyprus Grand Prix

NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

IVANOV, Alexander 205  24 24 25 24 121   1 MJ  24RUS +2

EGGLEZOYDES, Petros 175  24 23 25 25 121   2 MJ  24CYP +1

KALLIOINEN, Eetu 190  24 23 24 25 117   3 MJ  21FIN +2

ESHCHANOV, Marc 204  25 21 25 25 117   4 MJ  21RUS +1

PANAGI, Alexandros 184  22 23 23 24 115   5 MJ  23CYP

GHETU, Vlad-mihail 200  24 23 22 24 115   6 MJ  22ROU

MCNEIL, David 209  25 23 23 23 115   7 MJ  21SCO

LOIZIDES, Constantinos 178  23 22 22 24 113   8 MJ  22CYP

DANILENKOV, Andrey 202  23 21 21 24 112   9 MJ  23RUS

GAJERSKI, Maciej 199  24 24 22 20 111  10 MJ  21POL

KISELEV, Aziz 177  23 20 21 23 110  11 MJ  23KAZ

BEDNAR, Rostislav 189  21 21 23 24 110  12 MJ  21CZE

TIKUNOV, Evgenii 208  20 21 22 24 109  13 MJ  22RUS

LEJEUNE, Nicolas 192  21 21 24 25 109  14 MJ  18FRA

YOUNG, Luke 195  22 22 23 20 108  15 MJ  21GBR

DAVIDOVICH, Matvey 203  23 22 23 20 108  16 MJ  20RUS

ANDREOU, Soteris 173  24 20 20 18 106  17 MJ  24CYP

PIVOVAROV, Danil 207  23 21 20 21 106  18 MJ  21RUS

CHERKASHIN, Michil 201  20 22 23 20 106  19 MJ  21RUS

OSIPOV, Gleb 182  21 21 21 23 106  20 MJ  20CYP

LASHKIN, Nikita 206  21 21 18 21 105  21 MJ  24RUS

PAMPORIS, George 183  24 19 20 21 105  22 MJ  21CYP

YECHSHENKO, Eduard 197  21 22 20 23 105  23 MJ  19KAZ

VARNAVIDES, Kleanthis 187  21 20 21 20 103  24 MJ  21CYP

BINNERMARK, Mark 210  20 23 21 21 103  25 MJ  18SWE

BOUSQUET, Ange 191  19 20 22 22 102  26 MJ  19FRA

FRANTZESKAKIS, Nikolaos 196  20 22 17 22 101  27 MJ  20GRE

VAITEKUNAS, Tomas 198  21 19 18 21 100  28 MJ  21LTU

HARRISON, Oliver 194  20 23 20 19 100  29 MJ  18GBR

FRANTZESKOU, Floros 176  16 20 18 22  99  30 MJ  23CYP

PAPADOPOULOS, Emanouel 185  22 17 19 19  99  31 MJ  22CYP

MOUNTIS, Alexandros 180  18 18 20 22  99  32 MJ  21CYP

ECCLESTON, Arran 193  18 22 20 21  96  33 MJ  15GBR

MICHAEL, Kyriacos 179  16 19 19 19  92  34 MJ  19CYP

XENOFONTOS, Andreas 188  18 19 18 19  92  35 MJ  18CYP

SPANOUDAKIS, Ioannis 259  18 20 19 17  90  36 MJ  16GRE

NESTORI, Andreas 181  18 17 16 19  84  37 MJ  14CYP

CHRISTOFOROU, 174  18 18 12 19  83  38 MJ  16CYP

ANASTASIADES, Nicolas 172  16 18 16 11  75  39 MJ  14CYP

PETRIDES, George 186  14 11 14 17  68  40 MJ  12CYP
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RESULTS  FOR
Category  : WOMEN JUNIOR

Event       : SKEET-(W)

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'
Cyprus Grand Prix

NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

BATYRSHINA, Zilya  10  23 22 22 25 115   1 WJ  23RUS

BOGDANOVA, Alisa   8  24 21 23 24 114   2 WJ  22LTU

EVGRAFOVA, Elizaveta  12  22 22 23 24 112   3 WJ  21RUS

BUKHONOVA, Elena  11  22 22 21 22 110   4 WJ  23RUS

ANDREOU, Soteria   1  21 19 22 25 110   5 WJ  23CYP

ZHADNOVA, Anna  14  20 22 23 21 109   6 WJ  23RUS

ISLAI, Raveca-maria   9  19 22 24 20 107   7 WJ  22ROU

HIBBS, Emily  27  21 18 23 24 107   8 WJ  21GBR

SINDELAROVA, Anna   3  23 22 17 23 106   9 WJ  21CZE

KATZOURAKI, Emmanouela   4  22 19 20 23 105  10 WJ  21GRE

GEVAKIAN, Margarita  13  22 21 21 17 103  11 WJ  22RUS

ELEFTHERIOU, Anastasia   2  19 18 22 23 101  12 WJ  19CYP

KRAVCHENKO, Zoya   7  20 22 18 19  99  13 WJ  20KAZ

GORBACHYOVA, Alexandra   5  17 20 18 21  98  14 WJ  22KAZ
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NameBib TotalRank R1 R2 R3

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : SKEET-MIX      Category : MIX
Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

1 Italy   2141 +53

SABLONE, Marco  268  24 24 24  72 (M)

DIMARZIANTONIO, Chiara   34  22 23 24  69 (W)

    46 47 48             

2 Finland   3141 +1 +50

LAITINEN, Timo  243  23 25 24  72 (M)

HAMALAINEN, Heidi   21  22 24 23  69 (W)

    45 49 47             

3 Russia   1143 +41

TEPLYY, Nikolay  305  23 25 25  73 (M)

SHAKIROVA, Albina   55  23 23 24  70 (W)

    46 48 49             

4 Italy   1146 +31

CASSANDRO, Tammaro  266  24 25 25  74 (M)

SCOCCHETTI, Simona   35  25 24 23  72 (W)

    49 49 48             

5 Italy   3142 +2 +22

LODDE, Luigi  267  24 24 24  72 (M)

BARTOLOMEI, Martina   33  24 23 23  70 (W)

    48 47 47             

6 Kazakhstan   1142 +1 +14

FROLOV, Andrey  269  25 24 24  73 (M)

ORYNBAY, Assem   40  22 24 23  69 (W)

    47 48 47             
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NameBib TotalRank R1 R2 R3

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : SKEET-MIX      Category : MIX
Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

7 Russia   8140

ISTOMIN, Sergey  310  23 25 24  72 (M)

VINOGRADOVA, Natalia   52  24 22 22  68 (W)

    47 47 46             

8 France   1139

BATTAULT, Noemie   24  24 22 24  70 (W)

CLOITRE, Remi  246  23 25 21  69 (M)

    47 47 45             

9 Russia   2139

ASTAKHOV, Anton  288  25 23 25  73 (M)

KRAKHMALEVA, Anastasiia   50  22 22 22  66 (W)

    47 45 47             

10 Poland   1138

WERYS, Jakub  284  23 24 23  70 (M)

SZAMREJ, Natalia   44  23 23 22  68 (W)

    46 47 45             

11 Ukraine   1138

NAUMENKO, Aleksei  320  23 23 24  70 (M)

CHERVYAKOVA, Victoria   60  23 22 23  68 (W)

    46 45 47             

12 Russia   3138

ZEMLIR, Alexander  308  24 24 24  72 (M)

FAZYLZGANOVA, Alina   47  22 19 25  66 (W)

    46 43 49             
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NameBib TotalRank R1 R2 R3

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : SKEET-MIX      Category : MIX
Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

13 Finland   1138

TAKANEN, Tommi  244  24 25 24  73 (M)

HEINONEN, Marjut   22  21 23 21  65 (W)

    45 48 45             

14 Great Britain   4138

KILLANDER, Karlfrederick  250  23 24 24  71 (M)

HIBBS, Emily   (WJ)   27  22 24 21  67 (W)

    45 48 45             

15 Kazakhstan   2138

KULIKOV, Vitaliy  270  23 25 24  72 (M)

MOLCHANOVA, Anastassiya   38  21 24 21  66 (W)

    44 49 45             

16 Kazakhstan   3138

YECHSHENKO, Alexandr  271  22 24 24  70 (M)

PANARINA, Olga   41  22 24 22  68 (W)

    44 48 46             

17 Norway   1136

FILTVEDT, Jonas  273  24 25 21  70 (M)

FARSJOE, Malin   43  23 23 20  66 (W)

    47 48 41             

18 Russia   7136

SENTSOV, Roman  300  25 24 25  74 (M)

TOKAREVA, Victoriia   56  22 20 20  62 (W)

    47 44 45             
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NameBib TotalRank R1 R2 R3

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : SKEET-MIX      Category : MIX
Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

19 Russia  12136

BELIKOVA, Marina   46  24 23 23  70 (W)

ABUZAROV, Nikolay  286  22 22 22  66 (M)

    46 45 45             

20 Romania   1134

GHETU, Vlad-mihail  200  22 24 24  70 (M)

ISLAI, Raveca-maria    9  24 21 19  64 (W)

    46 45 43             

21 Russia  10134

KALIMULLIN, Rahimzhan  168  23 21 25  69 (M)

RYABUKHA, Sandra   53  21 21 23  65 (W)

    44 42 48             

22 Russia   4134

IVANOV, Alexandr  205  22 23 23  68 (M)

BATYRSHINA, Zilya   10  20 22 24  66 (W)

    42 45 47             

23 Russia  11133

KALIMULLIN, Sabir  296  21 21 25  67 (M)

GUSEVA, Aleksandra   48  23 22 21  66 (W)

    44 43 46             

24 Great Britain   1132

LLEWELLIN, Ben  251  24 25 23  72 (M)

WRIGHT, Sarah   30  20 19 21  60 (W)

    44 44 44             
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NameBib TotalRank R1 R2 R3

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : SKEET-MIX      Category : MIX
Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

25 Russia   5131

GEVAKIAN, Margarita   13  23 22 22  67 (W)

DANILENKOV, Andrey  202  23 21 20  64 (M)

    46 43 42             

26 Russia  13131

DONSKIKH, Daniil  292  23 22 23  68 (M)

ZEMLINA, Kristina   57  20 23 20  63 (W)

    43 45 43             

27 Russia   9130

IVANOV, Sergey  295  24 24 23  71 (M)

RYZHKOVA, Ekaterina   54  18 22 19  59 (W)

    42 46 42             

28 Russia   6130

BUKHONOVA, Elena   11  21 24 21  66 (W)

DAVIDOVICH, Matvey  203  20 21 23  64 (M)

    41 45 44             

29 Lithuania   1125

BOGDANOVA, Alisa    8  23 22 20  65 (W)

VAITEKUNAS, Tomas  198  21 22 17  60 (M)

    44 44 37             

30 Norway   2125

FYLLING, Hernik  274  22 21 23  66 (M)

CELIUS, Karoline   42  21 18 20  59 (W)

    43 39 43             
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NameBib TotalRank R1 R2 R3

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : SKEET-MIX      Category : MIX
Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

31 Great Britain   3124

DALE, David  248  19 25 22  66 (M)

SKEGGS, Alexandra   28  21 23 14  58 (W)

    40 48 36             

32 Finland   2112

PENTTI, Arto  163  18 19 24  61 (M)

SARMALA, Satu   23  20 16 15  51 (W)

    38 35 39             

33 Great Britain   2109

BURGESS, Jessica   26  20 19 18  57 (W)

HARRISON, Oliver  194  16 18 18  52 (M)

    36 37 36             

34 Great Britain   5106

GILLIHGAN, Michaelgilligan  249  22 24 25  71 (M)

WILLS, Faye   29  14 10 11  35 (W)

    36 34 36             

35 Ukraine   2104

ZAVORITKO, Yaroslav  319  17 20 20  57 (M)

DEPPA, Yana   61  14 14 19  47 (W)

    31 34 39             
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